We take the worry out of
protecting what’s valuable to you.
Lockwood: no worries®
Electromagnetic Locking
We take the worry out of
protecting what’s valuable to you.
Lockwood: no worries®

1300 LOCK UP (1300 562 587) lockweb.com.au
Wall and Floor Mounted Hold-Open Magnets
Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
EMHO830-1 EM830 E/Hold Magnet 24Vdc
EMHO830-2 EM830 E/Hold Magnet 24Vdc Inter Button
EMHO830-3 EM830 E/Hold Magnet 24Vdc Shock Abs
EMHO830-4 EM830 E/Hold Magnet 24Vdc Shock Abs + Inter Button
EMHOB-1 EM800 Hold Open Bracket
EMHOB-2 EM800 Hold Open Swivel Bracket
P9625 24V Dc Power Supply
Lockwood is the leading brand in the Australian locking